
SPORT - BLOCK 3
Syllabus #4 - Oct. 18-29, 2021

Date Class Work Homework

Monday, Oct. 18 Cancelled class

Tuesday, Oct. 19 Debate #1: Blackhawks

Wednesday, Oct. 20 Debate #2: Kansas City

Thursday, Oct. 21 Mascot position paper - start outlining

Friday, Oct. 22 NO CLASS

Monday, Oct. 25 Mascot paper - work on outline HW: work on outline
(turn in outline for

feedback by end of  the
day Monday)

Tuesday, Oct. 26 Finish outline/work on paper

Wednesday, Oct. 27 Game / work on paper

Thursday, Oct. 28 Work on paper HW DUE: completed
paper due by end of  class

today

Friday, Oct. 29 NO CLASS

SPORT - BLOCK 6
Syllabus #4 - Oct. 18-29, 2021

Date Class Work Homework

Monday, Oct. 4 Cancelled class

Tuesday, Oct. 5 NO CLASS

Wednesday, Oct. 6 Debate #1: Blackhawks

Thursday, Oct. 7 Debate #2: Kansas City

Friday, Oct. 8 Mascot position paper - start outlining

Monday, Oct. 11 Mascot paper - work on outline HW: work on outline
(turn in outline for

feedback by end of  the
day Monday)



Tuesday, Oct. 12 Finish outline/work on paper

Wednesday, Oct. 13 NO CLASS

Thursday, Oct. 15 Game / work on paper

Friday, Oct. 16 Work on paper HW DUE: completed
paper due by end of  class

today


